
CONFLANS EN JARNISY - ZAC de Conflans	 07:00	 08:00	 12:00	 13:10	 16:10	 17:10	 18:10	 19:10
Conflans en Jarnisy - Eglise	 07:02	 08:02	 12:02	 13:12	 16:12	 17:12	 18:12	 19:12
Jarny -  Supermarché	 07:04	 08:04	 12:04	 13:14	 16:14	 17:14	 18:14	 19:14
Jarny - Gare SNCF	 07:05	 08:05	 12:05	 13:15	 16:15	 17:15	 18:15	 19:15
Jarny - Médiathèque	 07:07	 08:07	 12:07	 13:17	 16:17	 17:17	 18:17	 19:17
Jarny - Poste	 07:09	 08:09	 12:09	 13:19	 16:19	 17:19	 18:19	 19:19
Jarny - Lafayette 	 07:10	 08:10	 12:10	 13:20	 16:20	 17:20	 18:20	 19:20
Labry - Ecole	 07:13	 08:13	 12:13	 13:23	 16:23	 17:23	 18:23	 19:23
Labry - Chapelle St Roch	 07:14	 08:14	 12:14	 13:24	 16:24	 17:24	 18:24	 19:24
Hatrize - Centre	 07:18	 08:18	 12:18	 13:28	 16:28	 17:28	 18:28	 19:28
Hatrize - Moulin	 07:19	 08:19	 12:19	 13:29	 16:29	 17:29	 18:29	 19:29
Moineville - Beaumont Village	 07:21	 08:21	 12:21	 13:31	 16:31	 17:31	 18:31	 19:31
Moineville - Monument	 07:23	 08:23	 12:23	 13:33	 16:33	 17:33	 18:33	 19:33
Valleroy - Avenue de Dreux	 07:25	 08:25	 12:25	 13:35	 16:35	 17:35	 18:35	 19:35
Valleroy - Monument	 07:27	 08:27	 12:27	 13:37	 16:37	 17:37	 18:37	 19:37
Valleroy - Boulangerie	 07:28	 08:28	 12:28	 13:38	 16:38	 17:38	 18:38	 19:38
Val de Briey - Haro	 07:35	 08:35	 12:35	 13:45	 16:45	 17:45	 18:45	 19:45
Val de Briey - Saint-Exupéry (Pôle Emploi)	 07:37	 08:37	 12:37	 13:47	 16:47	 17:47	 18:47	 19:47
Val de Briey - Collège Jules Ferry	 07:40	 08:40	 12:40	 13:50	 16:50	 17:50	 18:50	 19:50
Val de Briey - Raymond Mondon	 07:41	 08:41	 12:41	 13:51	 16:51	 17:51	 18:51	 19:51
Val de Briey - Assomption	 07:42	 08:42	 12:42	 13:52	 16:52	 17:52	 18:52	 19:52
Val de Briey - Cité Administrative	 07:43	 08:43	 12:43	 13:53	 16:53	 17:53	 18:53	 19:53
Val de Briey - Lycée Louis Bertrand 	 07:44	 08:44	 12:44	 13:54	 16:54	 17:54	 18:54	 19:54
VAL DE BRIEY - Hôpital Maillot	 07:45	 08:45	 12:45	 13:55	 16:55	 17:55	 18:55	 19:55
Val de Briey - Mance Cimetière	 07:48	 08:48	 12:48	 13:58	 16:58	 17:58	 18:58	 19:58
Val de Briey - Mancieulles Terres Noires	 07:49	 08:49	 12:49	 13:59	 16:59	 17:59	 18:59	 19:59
Val de Briey - Mancieulles Joffre	 07:50	 08:50	 12:50	 14:00	 17:00	 18:00	 19:00	 20:00
Val de Briey - Mancieulles Salle des fêtes	 07:51	 08:51	 12:51	 14:01	 17:01	 18:01	 19:01	 20:01
VAL DE BRIEY - Mancieulles Mairie	 07:52	 08:52	 12:52	 14:02	 17:02	 18:02	 19:02	 20:02

102     Conflans-en-Jarnisy ZAC de Conflans 
                     Val de Briey Mancieulles Mairie

 PERIODE SCOLAIRE
Circule du lundi au samedi sauf jours fériés  Circule du lundi au vendredi



 PERIODE VACANCES SCOLAIRES
Circule du lundi au samedi sauf jours fériés
CONFLANS EN JARNISY - ZAC de Conflans	 07:00	 08:00	 12:00	 13:10	 17:10	 18:10
Conflans en Jarnisy - Eglise	 07:02	 08:02	 12:02	 13:12	 17:12	 18:12
Jarny -  Supermarché	 07:04	 08:04	 12:04	 13:14	 17:14	 18:14
Jarny - Gare SNCF	 07:05	 08:05	 12:05	 13:15	 17:15	 18:15
Jarny - Médiathèque	 07:07	 08:07	 12:07	 13:17	 17:17	 18:17
Jarny - Poste	 07:09	 08:09	 12:09	 13:19	 17:19	 18:19
Jarny - Lafayette 	 07:10	 08:10	 12:10	 13:20	 17:20	 18:20
Labry - Ecole	 07:13	 08:13	 12:13	 13:23	 17:23	 18:23
Labry - Chapelle St Roch	 07:14	 08:14	 12:14	 13:24	 17:24	 18:24
Hatrize - Centre	 07:18	 08:18	 12:18	 13:28	 17:28	 18:28
Hatrize - Moulin	 07:19	 08:19	 12:19	 13:29	 17:29	 18:29
Moineville - Beaumont Village	 07:21	 08:21	 12:21	 13:31	 17:31	 18:31
Moineville - Monument	 07:23	 08:23	 12:23	 13:33	 17:33	 18:33
Valleroy - Avenue de Dreux	 07:25	 08:25	 12:25	 13:35	 17:35	 18:35
Valleroy - Monument	 07:27	 08:27	 12:27	 13:37	 17:37	 18:37
Valleroy - Boulangerie	 07:28	 08:28	 12:28	 13:38	 17:38	 18:38
Val de Briey - Haro	 07:35	 08:35	 12:35	 13:45	 17:45	 18:45
Val de Briey - Saint-Exupéry (Pôle Emploi)	 07:37	 08:37	 12:37	 13:47	 17:47	 18:47
Val de Briey - Collège Jules Ferry	 07:40	 08:40	 12:40	 13:50	 17:50	 18:50
Val de Briey - Raymond Mondon	 07:41	 08:41	 12:41	 13:51	 17:51	 18:51
Val de Briey - Assomption	 07:42	 08:42	 12:42	 13:52	 17:52	 18:52
Val de Briey - Cité Administrative	 07:43	 08:43	 12:43	 13:53	 17:53	 18:53
Val de Briey - Lycée Louis Bertrand 	 07:44	 08:44	 12:44	 13:54	 17:54	 18:54
VAL DE BRIEY - Hopital Maillot	 07:45	 08:45	 12:45	 13:55	 17:55	 18:55
Val de Briey - Mance Cimetière	 07:48	 08:48	 12:48	 13:58	 17:58	 18:58
Val de Briey - Mancieulles Terres Noires	 07:49	 08:49	 12:49	 13:59	 17:59	 18:59
Val de Briey - Mancieulles Joffre	 07:50	 08:50	 12:50	 14:00	 18:00	 19:00
Val de Briey - Mancieulles Salle des fêtes	 07:51	 08:51	 12:51	 14:01	 18:01	 19:01
VAL DE BRIEY - Mancieulles Mairie	 07:52	 08:52	 12:52	 14:02	 18:02	 19:02

102     Conflans-en-Jarnisy ZAC de Conflans 
                     Val de Briey Mancieulles Mairie



102     Val de Briey Mancieulles Mairie
                     Conflans-en-Jarnisy ZAC de Conflans

 PERIODE SCOLAIRE
Circule du lundi au samedi sauf jours fériés
VAL DE BRIEY - Mancieulles Mairie	 07:00	 08:00	 12:00	 13:10	 16:10	 17:10	 18:10	 19:10
Val de Briey - Mancieulles Salle des fêtes	 07:01	 08:01	 12:01	 13:11	 16:11	 17:11	 18:11	 19:11
Val de Briey - Mancieulles Joffre	 07:02	 08:02	 12:02	 13:12	 16:12	 17:12	 18:12	 19:12
Val de Briey - Mancieulles Terres Noires	 07:03	 08:03	 12:03	 13:13	 16:13	 17:13	 18:13	 19:13
Val de Briey - Mance Cimetière	 07:04	 08:04	 12:04	 13:14	 16:14	 17:14	 18:14	 19:14
VAL DE BRIEY - Hôpital Maillot	 07:07	 08:07	 12:07	 13:17	 16:17	 17:17	 18:17	 19:17
Val de Briey - Lycée Louis Bertrand 	 07:08	 08:08	 12:08	 13:18	 16:18	 17:18	 18:18	 19:18
Val de Briey - Cité Administrative	 07:09	 08:09	 12:09	 13:19	 16:19	 17:19	 18:19	 19:19
Val de Briey - Assomption	 07:10	 08:10	 12:10	 13:20	 16:20	 17:20	 18:20	 19:20
Val de Briey - Raymond Mondon	 07:11	 08:11	 12:11	 13:21	 16:21	 17:21	 18:21	 19:21
Val de Briey - Collège Jules Ferry	 07:12	 08:12	 12:12	 13:22	 16:22	 17:22	 18:22	 19:22
Val de Briey - Saint-Exupéry (Pôle Emploi)	 07:15	 08:15	 12:15	 13:25	 16:25	 17:25	 18:25	 19:25
Val de Briey - Haro	 07:17	 08:17	 12:17	 13:27	 16:27	 17:27	 18:27	 19:27
Valleroy - Boulangerie	 07:23	 08:23	 12:23	 13:33	 16:33	 17:33	 18:33	 19:33
Valleroy - Monument	 07:25	 08:25	 12:25	 13:35	 16:35	 17:35	 18:35	 19:35
Valleroy - Avenue de Dreux	 07:26	 08:26	 12:26	 13:36	 16:36	 17:36	 18:36	 19:36
Moineville - Monument	 07:28	 08:28	 12:28	 13:38	 16:38	 17:38	 18:38	 19:38
Moineville - Beaumont Village	 07:31	 08:31	 12:31	 13:41	 16:41	 17:41	 18:41	 19:41
Hatrize - Moulin	 07:33	 08:33	 12:33	 13:43	 16:43	 17:43	 18:43	 19:43
Hatrize - Centre	 07:34	 08:34	 12:34	 13:44	 16:44	 17:44	 18:44	 19:44
Labry - Chapelle St Roch	 07:38	 08:38	 12:38	 13:48	 16:48	 17:48	 18:48	 19:48
Labry - Ecole	 07:39	 08:39	 12:39	 13:49	 16:49	 17:49	 18:49	 19:49
Jarny - Lafayette 	 07:40	 08:40	 12:40	 13:50	 16:50	 17:50	 18:50	 19:50
Jarny - Poste	 07:42	 08:42	 12:42	 13:52	 16:52	 17:52	 18:52	 19:52
Jarny - Médiathèque	 07:43	 08:43	 12:43	 13:53	 16:53	 17:53	 18:53	 19:53
Jarny - Gare SNCF	 07:46	 08:46	 12:46	 13:56	 16:56	 17:56	 18:56	 19:56
Jarny - Supermarché	 07:48	 08:48	 12:48	 13:58	 16:58	 17:58	 18:58	 19:58
Conflans en Jarnisy - Eglise	 07:50	 08:50	 12:50	 14:00	 17:00	 18:00	 19:00	 20:00
CONFLANS EN JARNISY - ZAC de Conflans	 07:52	 08:52	 12:52	 14:02	 17:02	 18:02	 19:02	 20:02

 Circule du lundi au vendredi



102     Val de Briey Mancieulles Mairie
                     Conflans-en-Jarnisy ZAC de Conflans

 PERIODE VACANCES SCOLAIRES

VAL DE BRIEY - Mancieulles Mairie	 07:00	 08:00	 12:00	 13:10	 17:10	 18:10
Val de Briey - Mancieulles Salle des fêtes	 07:01	 08:01	 12:01	 13:11	 17:11	 18:11
Val de Briey - Mancieulles Joffre	 07:02	 08:02	 12:02	 13:12	 17:12	 18:12
Val de Briey - Mancieulles Terres Noires	 07:03	 08:03	 12:03	 13:13	 17:13	 18:13
Val de Briey - Mance Cimetière	 07:04	 08:04	 12:04	 13:14	 17:14	 18:14
VAL DE BRIEY - Hôpital Maillot	 07:07	 08:07	 12:07	 13:17	 17:17	 18:17
Val de Briey - Lycée Louis Bertrand 	 07:08	 08:08	 12:08	 13:18	 17:18	 18:18
Val de Briey - Cité Administrative	 07:09	 08:09	 12:09	 13:19	 17:19	 18:19
Val de Briey - Assomption	 07:10	 08:10	 12:10	 13:20	 17:20	 18:20
Val de Briey - Raymond Mondon	 07:11	 08:11	 12:11	 13:21	 17:21	 18:21
Val de Briey - Collège Jules Ferry	 07:12	 08:12	 12:12	 13:22	 17:22	 18:22
Val de Briey - Saint-Exupéry (Pôle Emploi)	 07:15	 08:15	 12:15	 13:25	 17:25	 18:25
Val de Briey - Haro	 07:17	 08:17	 12:17	 13:27	 17:27	 18:27
Valleroy - Boulangerie	 07:23	 08:23	 12:23	 13:33	 17:33	 18:33
Valleroy - Monument	 07:25	 08:25	 12:25	 13:35	 17:35	 18:35
Valleroy - Avenue de Dreux	 07:26	 08:26	 12:26	 13:36	 17:36	 18:36
Moineville - Monument	 07:28	 08:28	 12:28	 13:38	 17:38	 18:38
Moineville - Beaumont Village	 07:31	 08:31	 12:31	 13:41	 17:41	 18:41
Hatrize - Moulin	 07:33	 08:33	 12:33	 13:43	 17:43	 18:43
Hatrize - Centre	 07:34	 08:34	 12:34	 13:44	 17:44	 18:44
Labry - Chapelle St Roch	 07:38	 08:38	 12:38	 13:48	 17:48	 18:48
Labry - Ecole	 07:39	 08:39	 12:39	 13:49	 17:49	 18:49
Jarny - Lafayette 	 07:40	 08:40	 12:40	 13:50	 17:50	 18:50
Jarny - Poste	 07:42	 08:42	 12:42	 13:52	 17:52	 18:52
Jarny - Médiathèque	 07:43	 08:43	 12:43	 13:53	 17:53	 18:53
Jarny - Gare SNCF	 07:46	 08:46	 12:46	 13:56	 17:56	 18:56
Jarny - Supermarché	 07:48	 08:48	 12:48	 13:58	 17:58	 18:58
Conflans en Jarnisy - Eglise	 07:50	 08:50	 12:50	 14:00	 18:00	 19:00
CONFLANS EN JARNISY - ZAC de Conflans	 07:52	 08:52	 12:52	 14:02	 18:02	 19:02

Circule du lundi au samedi sauf jours fériés


